Westminster 3

Name

Burke, John

Lawrence, Peter W

Maciel, Gavin

Maddocks, Phil

Chowdhury, Bodrul
Chowdhury, Mohammed NA
Joiner, Paul

Draper, Adam GA

Performance Score Games

0
346
287
144
157
-79
-287
-245

0
1%
2
1%
1
Y
0

0

= W W Ww

Including
Defaults

100%
75%
66.67%
50%
50%
16.67%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

0%
75%
66.67%
50%
50%
16.67%
0%

0%



