Westminster 3

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Burke, John	0	0	0	100%	0%
Lawrence, Peter W	346	11/2	2	75%	75%
Maciel, Gavin	287	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Maddocks, Phil	144	11/2	3	50%	50%
Chowdhury, Bodrul	157	1	2	50%	50%
Chowdhury, Mohammed NA	-79	1/2	3	16.67%	16.67%
Joiner, Paul	-287	0	1	0%	0%
Draper, Adam GA	-245	0	1	0%	0%